The property has an EPC rating of D.

VAT
The property has been elected for VAT purposes. It is 
anticipated that the investment sale will be treated as a 
Transfer of a Going Concern (TOGC).

PROPOSAL
We are instructed to seek offers for our client’s 
freehold interest in excess of £2,860,000 (Two 
Million, Eight Hundred and Sixty Thousand Pounds), 
subject to contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase 
at this level would reflect a Net Initial Yield of 
5.25%, after allowing for purchasers costs of 6.38%.

MISREPRESENTATION ACT
JLL, for themselves and for the vendors of this